
10-6

Date Day Opponent Location Time W/L Score

3/20/2019 Wed Olathe West CBAC 4:15/6:30 L 12-4

L 7-6

4/3/2019 Wed SM South 3&2 4:15/6:30 W 9-2

W 13-8

4/5/2019 Fri Lawrence ODAC 4:15/6:30 L 6-5

W 5-4

4/10/2019 Wed Olathe North ODAC 4:15/6:30 W 15-4

  - Postponed from 3/27/19 W 9-1

4/12/2019 Fri Olathe Northwest CBAC 4:15/6:30 L 15-4

L 14-4

4/16/2019 Tue Lawrence Free State ODAC 4:15/6:30 L 3-0

W 3-2

4/18/2019 Thu Olathe East CBAC 4:15/6:30 W 13-2

  - Postponed from 3/30/19 W 11-6

4/26/2019 Fri SM North 3&2 4:15/6:30 W 10-1

W 11-1

4/29/2019 Mon SM East 3&2 6:15

5/1/2019 Wed Gardner Edgerton ODAC 4:15/6:30

All Games are doubleheaders

Home Games in BOLD

OLATHE SOUTH BASEBALL
2019 JV Schedule


